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COMPANY CONTACTS

Eugene Freeland	
Founder & President
efreeland@linkoutdoor.com
Office : (972) 385-7380

Scott Lang
Director of Sales
scottlang@linkoutdoor.com
Cell : (214) 356-3239 

Marc Kurlander
Director of Design Furniture & Lighting
mkurlander@linkoutdoor.com
Cell : (312) 933-6424

Michelle Clarke
Director of Design Soft Goods
mclarke@linkoutdoor.com
Cell : (646) 221-4724

Frankie Requena
Director of Operations
frequena@linkoutdoor.com
Office : (972) 385-7380 

Candyce Barton
Customer Service & Sampling Manager
cbarton@linkoutdoor.com
Office : (972) 385-7380

Matthew Robinson
Fabric & Rugs Customer Service
mrobinson@linkoutdoor.com
Office : (972) 385-7380 

Laura Velasquez
Furniture & Lighting Customer Service
lvelasquez@linkoutdoor.com
Office : (972) 385-7380

For general questions email info@linkoutdoor.com

For furniture questions email furniture@linkoutdoor.com

For fabric questions email fabric@linkoutdoor.com

For rug questions email rugs@linkoutdoor.com

For sampling questions email sampling@linkoutdoor.com


